Data Sheet
HTR 45M
Rockwell hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 240
HTR 45M
Motorized Superficial Rockwell Hardness Tester
 > Motorized Superficial Rockwell Hardness Tester, automatic test force
load and unload, test force is selected by side load-change hand wheel.

RTVTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm 1 pc
HB-R15N8090 Hardness block 80~90 HR15N 1 pc
HB-R30T7085 Hardness block 70~85 HR30T 1 pc
HB-R30N6580 Hardness block 65~80 HR30N 1 pc
RT-3WS Weight A,B,C 3 pc
RT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pcs
RT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
RT-PC Power cable 1 pc
RT-SK Service keys 1 set
RT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
RT-WB Work bench
Superficial Rockwell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-R15N70-77 70-77 HR15N
HB-R15N78-88 78-88 HR15N
HB-R15N89-91 89-91 HR15N
HB-R30N42-54 42-54 HR30N
HB-R30N55-73 55-73 HR30N
HB-R30N74-80 74-80 HR30N
HB-R45N20-31 20-31 HR45N
HB-R45N32-61 32-61 HR45N
HB-R45N63-70 63-70 HR45N
HB-R15T77-80 77-80HR15T
HB-R15T80-83 80-83HR15T
HB-R15T88-93 88-93HR15T
HB-R30T49-56 49-56 HR30T
HB-R30T57-63 57-63 HR30T
HB-R30T73-82 73-82 HR30T
HB-R45T34-43 34-43 HR45T
HB-R45T58-72 58-72 HR45T
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it